塑壳金属化聚酯薄膜电容器
C33 Series
Tel：+86-0755—29948886                Fax：+86-0755-29948916
Website:  www.csdcapacitor.com       Email：sales@csdcapacitor.com
Address：Tower 3, NanTai vunChuang Valley, Tangwei, Fenghuang St. , Guangming District, 518107, Shenzhen, China
■产品结构 ■Construction
●介  质：金属化聚酯薄膜 ●Dielectric: Metallized polyester film
●电容器电极：真空蒸镀电极 ●Capacitor electrodes: Vacuum-deposited

Address：Tower 3, NanTai vunChuang salle, Tangwei, Fenghuang St. , Guangming District, 518107, Shenzhen, China
■ 标准品一览表 Standard size
□：容量偏差  Tolerance   +：脚型 Lead kinked
63VDC/40VAC 100VDC/63VAC
CN
(uF)
尺寸
Dimensions(mm) 编号
Part No.
CN
(uF)
尺寸
Dimensions(mm) 编号
Part No.
W H T P D W H T P D
0.0010 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 C33102**A*□15D+000 0.0010 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 C33102**A*□2AD+000
0.0012 “ “ “ “ “ C33122**A*□15D+000 0.0012 “ “ “ “ “ C33122**A*□2AD+000
0.0015 “ “ “ “ “ C33152**A*□15D+000 0.0015 “ “ “ “ “ C33152**A*□2AD+000
0.0018 “ “ “ “ “ C33182**A*□15D+000 0.0018 “ “ “ “ “ C33182**A*□2AD+000
0.0022 “ “ “ “ “ C33222**A*□15D+000 0.0022 “ “ “ “ “ C33222**A*□2AD+000
0.0027 “ “ “ “ “ C33272**A*□15D+000 0.0027 “ “ “ “ “ C33272**A*□2AD+000
0.0033 “ “ “ “ “ C33332**A*□15D+000 0.0033 “ “ “ “ “ C33332**A*□2AD+000
0.0039 “ “ “ “ “ C33392**A*□15D+000 0.0039 “ “ “ “ “ C33392**A*□2AD+000
0.0047 “ “ “ “ “ C33472**A*□15D+000 0.0047 “ “ “ “ “ C33472**A*□2AD+000
0.0056 “ “ “ “ “ C33562**A*□15D+000 0.0056 “ “ “ “ “ C33562**A*□2AD+000
0.0068 “ “ “ “ “ C33682**A*□15D+000 0.0068 “ “ “ “ “ C33682**A*□2AD+000
0.0082 “ “ “ “ “ C33822**A*□15D+000 0.0082 “ “ “ “ “ C33822**A*□2AD+000
0.010 “ “ “ “ “ C33103**A*□15D+000 0.010 “ “ “ “ “ C33103**A*□2AD+000
0.012 “ “ “ “ “ C33123**A*□15D+000 0.012 “ “ “ “ “ C33123**A*□2AD+000
0.015 “ “ “ “ “ C33153**A*□15D+000 0.015 “ “ “ “ “ C33153**A*□2AD+000
0.018 “ “ “ “ “ C33183**A*□15D+000 0.018 “ “ “ “ “ C33183**A*□2AD+000
0.022 “ “ “ “ “ C33223**A*□15D+000 0.022 “ “ “ “ “ C33223**A*□2AD+000
0.027 “ “ “ “ “ C33273**A*□15D+000 0.027 “ “ “ “ “ C33273**A*□2AD+000
0.033 “ “ “ “ “ C33333**A*□15D+000 0.033 “ “ “ “ “ C33333**A*□2AD+000
0.039 “ “ “ “ “ C33393**A*□15D+000 0.039 “ “ “ “ “ C33393**A*□2AD+000
0.047 “ “ “ “ “ C33473**A*□15D+000 0.047 “ “ “ “ “ C33473**A*□2AD+000
0.056 “ “ “ “ “ C33563**A*□15D+000 0.056 “ “ “ “ “ C33563**A*□2AD+000
0.068 “ “ “ “ “ C33683**A*□15D+000 0.068 “ “ “ “ “ C33683**A*□2AD+000
0.082 “ “ “ “ “ C33823**A*□15D+000 0.082 “ “ “ “ “ C33823**A*□2AD+000
0.10 “ “ “ “ “ C33104**A*□15D+000 0.10 “ 7.5 3.5 “ “ C33104**A*□2AD+000
0.12 “ “ “ “ “ C33124**A*□15D+000 0.12 “ 9.5 4.5 “ 0.6 C33124**A*□2AE+000
0.15 “ 7.5 3.5 “ “ C33154**A*□15D+000 0.15 “ “ “ “ “ C33154**A*□2AE+000
0.18 “ “ “ “ “ C33184**A*□15D+000 0.18 “ “ “ “ “ C33184**A*□2AE+000
0.22 “ “ “ “ “ C33224**A*□15D+000 0.22 “ 10.0 5.0 “ “ C33224**A*□2AE+000
0.27 “ 9.5 4.5 “ 0.6 C33274**A*□15E+000 0.27 “ “ “ “ “ C33274**A*□2AE+000
0.33 “ “ “ “ “ C33334**A*□15E+000 0.33 “ 11.0 6.0 “ “ C33334**A*□2AE+000
0.39 “ “ “ “ “ C33394**A*□15E+000 0.39 “ “ “ “ “ C33394**A*□2AE+000
0.47 “ 10.0 5.0 “ “ C33474**A*□15E+000 0.47 “ “ “ “ “ C33474**A*□2AE+000
0.56 “ “ “ “ “ C33564**A*□15E+000 0.56 “ “ “ “ “ C33564**A*□2AE+000
0.68 “ 11.0 6.0 “ “ C33684**A*□15E+000
0.82 “ “ “ “ “ C33824**A*□15E+000
1.0 “ “ “ “ “ C33105**A*□15E+000
 备注：特殊需要可根据客户要求另行设计
 Note: Special requirements can be designed according to customer requirements.
塑壳金属化聚酯薄膜电容器
C33 Series